
The Ideas of Ronald H. Coase
Market failure and planning by contract for
sustainable development

Lawrence W.C. Lai

O Routledge
j j ^ Taylor & Francis Croup

LONDON AND NEW YORK



Contents

List of illustrations

Foreword
PROFESSOR CHRIS WEBSTER '"?

Foreword
DR SAMUEL R. STALEY

Preface
Acknowledgements

PARTI

Intellectual and policy context

1 Coase: a friend or an enemy of planning?

2 Coase and Coasian research on zoning

PART II
Coase and market failure

3 'The Problem of Social Cost', the 'Coase Theorem' and
externalities

4 'The Lighthouse in Economics' and public goods

5 Coase Theorem and sustainable development

xvn

XX

XX111

XXVI

xxviii

1

3

22

39

41

70

127



xvi Contents

PART III

Coase Theorem applied and planning by contract 155

6 The application of the Coase Theorem to planning research 157

7 Planning by contract: a Coasian model for sustainable
development 178

PART IV
Concluding thoughts 201

8 Conclusion: a Coasian approach to planning and sustainable
development by communicative planning 203

Postscript / 232
PROFESSOR FRANK T. LORNE

Notes 235
Bibliography 245
Subject Index 272
Author Index 275"


