The Ideas of Ronald H. Coase

Market failure and planning by contract for sustainable development

7 7

Lawrence W.C. Lai



Contents

List of itustrations	XVII
Foreword	xx
PROFESSOR CHRIS WEBSTER	
Foreword`	xxiii
DR SAMUEL R. STALEY	AAM
Preface	xxvi
Acknowledgements	xxviii
PART I Intellectual and policy context	1
1 Coase: a friend or an enemy of planning?	3
2 Coase and Coasian research on zoning	22
PART II	
Coase and market failure	39
3 'The Problem of Social Cost', the 'Coase Theor	em' and
externalities	41
4 'The Lighthouse in Economics' and public good	ds 70
5 Coase Theorem and sustainable development	127

	<i>a</i>
XV1	Contents

Bibliography

Subject Index Author Index

PA	RT III	
Co	pase Theorem applied and planning by contract	155
6	The application of the Coase Theorem to planning research	157
7	Planning by contract: a Coasian model for sustainable development	178
	RT IV	
Co	oncluding thoughts	201
8	Conclusion: a Coasian approach to planning and sustainable	
	development by communicative planning	203
	Postscript	232
	PROFESSOR FRANK T. LORNE	
	Notes	235

245

272 275`-